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PATENT

U.S. District Court [LIVE]
 Western District of Texas (Waco)

 CIVIL DOCKET FOR CASE #: 6:20-cv-00665-ADA

KOSS Corporation v. Apple Inc
 Assigned to: Judge Alan D Albright

 Related Cases: 6:20-cv-00661-ADA
6:20-cv-00662-ADA
6:20-cv-00663-ADA
6:20-cv-00664-ADA
6:21-cv-00089-ADA
6:21-cv-00091-ADA
6:21-cv-00088-ADA
6:21-cv-00092-ADA

Case in other court:  USCA Federal Circuit, 21-00135
USCA Federal Circuit, 21-00147

Cause: 35:271 Patent Infringement

Date Filed: 07/22/2020
 Jury Demand: Both

 Nature of Suit: 830 Patent
 Jurisdiction: Federal Question

Plaintiff
KOSS Corporation represented by Amanda C. Maxfield 

K&L Gates, LLP 
70 W. Madison Street, Suite 3100 
Chicago, IL 60602 
(312) 327-1121
Fax: (312) 827-8000
Email: amanda.maxfield@klgates.com
LEAD ATTORNEY
PRO HAC VICE

 ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Benjamin E. Weed 
K&L Gates, LLP 
70 W. Madison St., Suite 3100 
Chicago, IL 60602 
(312) 372-1121
Fax: (312) 827-8000
Email: benjamin.weed@klgates.com
LEAD ATTORNEY

 ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Erik J. Halverson 
K&L Gates, LLP 
70 W. Madison St., Suite 3100 
Chicago, IL 60602 
(312) 807-4240
Fax: (312) 345-8529
Email: erik.halverson@klgates.com
LEAD ATTORNEY

 ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Gina A. Johnson 
K&L Gates, LLP 
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70 W. Madison St., Suite 3100 
Chicago, IL 60602 
(312) 372-1121 
Fax: (312) 827-8000 
Email: gina.johnson@klgates.com 
LEAD ATTORNEY 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

James A. Shimota 
K&L Gates LLP 
70 W. Madison Street, Suite 3300 
Chicago, IL 60602 
(312) 807-4299 
Fax: (312) 827-8000 
Email: jim.shimota@klgates.com 
LEAD ATTORNEY 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Peter E. Soskin 
K&L Gates LLP 
Four Embarcadero Center, Suite 1200 
San Francisco, CA 94111 
415-882-8200 
Fax: 415-882-8220 
Email: peter.soskin@klgates.com 
LEAD ATTORNEY 
PRO HAC VICE 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Philip A. Kunz 
K&L Gates, LLP 
70 W. Madison Street, Suite 3100 
Chicago, IL 60602 
312-807-4294 
Fax: 312-345-9983 
Email: philip.kunz@klgates.com 
LEAD ATTORNEY 
PRO HAC VICE 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Darlene Ghavimi 
K&L Gates 
2801 Via Fortuna 
Suite 350 
Austin, TX 78746 
512 482-6919 
Fax: 512 482-6859 
Email: darlene.ghavimi@klgates.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

V.
 

Defendant
Apple Inc represented by Douglas Winnard 

Goldman Ismail Tomaselli Brennan & Baum
LLP 
200 South Wacker Dr., 22nd Floor 
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Chicago, IL 60606 
(312) 681-6000 
Fax: (312) 881-5191 
Email: dwinnard@goldmanismail.com 
LEAD ATTORNEY 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Samuel E. Schoenburg 
Goldman Ismail Tomaselli Brennan & Baum
LLP 
200 South Wacker Dr., 22nd Floor 
Chicago, IL 60606 
(312) 681-6000 
Fax: (312) 881-5191 
Email: Sschoenburg@goldmanismail.com 
LEAD ATTORNEY 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Steven J. Wingard 
Scott, Douglass & McConnico, L.L.P. 
303 Colorado Street 
Suite 2400 
Austin, TX 78701 
(512)495-6300 
Fax: 512/474-0731 
Email: swingard@scottdoug.com 
LEAD ATTORNEY 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Whitney Woodward 
Goldman Ismail Tomaselli Brennan & Baum
LLP 
200 South Wacker Dr., 22nd Floor 
Chicago, IL 60606 
(312) 681-6000 
Fax: (312) 881-5191 
Email: wwoodward@goldmanismail.com 
LEAD ATTORNEY 
PRO HAC VICE 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Alan Littmann 
Goldman Ismail Tomaselli Brennan & Baum
LLP 
200 South Wacker Dr., 22nd Floor 
Chicago, IL 60606 
(312) 681-6000 
Fax: (312) 881-5191 
Email: alittmann@goldmanismail.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Joseph Raymond Kolker 
Orrick Herrington and Sutcliffe LLP 
51 West 52nd Street 
New York, NY 10019 
212-506-3628 
Fax: 212-506-5151 
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Email: jkolker@orrick.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Kimberly Gustafson Bueno 
Butler Snow LLP 
1400 Lavaca Street 
Suite 1000 
Austin, TX 78701 
737-802-1800 
Fax: 737-802-1801 
Email: kim.bueno@butlersnow.com 
TERMINATED: 12/28/2020 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Lauren Abendshien 
Goldman Ismail Tomaselli Brennan & Baum
LLP 
200 South Wacker Drive 
22nd Floor 
Chicago, IL 60606 
312-681-6000 
Fax: 312-881-5191 
Email: labendshien@goldmanismail.com 
PRO HAC VICE 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Michael Pieja 
Goldman Ismail Tomaselli Brennan & Baum
LLP 
200 South Wacker Dr., 22nd Floor 
Chicago, IL 60606 
(312) 681-6000 
Fax: (312) 881-5191 
Email: mpieja@goldmanismail.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Stephen Burbank 
Scott Douglas & McConnico LLP 
303 Colorado St Ste. 2400 
Austin, TX 78701 
20-412-1067 
Email: sburbank@scottdoug.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Stephen E. McConnico 
Scott, Douglass & McConnico LLP 
303 Colorado Street, Suite 2400 
Austin, TX 78701 
(512) 495-6300 
Fax: 512/495-6399 
Email: smcconnico@scottdoug.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Counter Plaintiff
Apple Inc represented by Douglas Winnard 

(See above for address) 
 LEAD ATTORNEY 
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ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Samuel E. Schoenburg 
(See above for address) 
LEAD ATTORNEY 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Steven J. Wingard 
(See above for address) 
LEAD ATTORNEY 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Whitney Woodward 
(See above for address) 
LEAD ATTORNEY 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Alan Littmann 
(See above for address) 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Joseph Raymond Kolker 
(See above for address) 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Kimberly Gustafson Bueno 
(See above for address) 
TERMINATED: 12/28/2020 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Lauren Abendshien 
(See above for address) 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Michael Pieja 
(See above for address) 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Stephen Burbank 
(See above for address) 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Stephen E. McConnico 
(See above for address) 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

V.
 

Counter Defendant
KOSS Corporation represented by Amanda C. Maxfield 

(See above for address) 
LEAD ATTORNEY 

 ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Benjamin E. Weed 
(See above for address) 
LEAD ATTORNEY 
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